
Report ID: WV-FIN-PROC-041 State of West Virginia
Run Date: 12/15/2021 wvOASIS - Data Warehouse
Run Time: 4:02:57 PM Notice of Award Report

Cover Page
 

Prompts and Parameters:

Department(s):

Record Date (Start): 12/1/2021 12:00:00 AM

Record Date (End): 12/7/2021 12:00:00 AM

Report Description:
This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.  An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars
denotes an open-end contract.



Notice of Centralized Award

Sol Code, Dept, ID, Vers Awd Doc Code, Dept, ID, Vers Dept Name Description Vendor Name
Bid-Opening
Date Encum Date Actual Amount

CEOI,0310,DNR2200000002,1 CCT,0310,DNR2200000005,1 DIVISION OF NATURAL RESOURCES A/E Services-Hawks Nest & Pipestem
New Tramways

ALPHA ASSOCIATES INC 09/22/2021 12/07/2021 989,150.00

CRFQ,0211,GSD2200000018,1 CMA,0211,GSD2200000002,1 GENERAL SERVICES DIVISION Plant Commodities GRITTS MIDWAY GREENHOUSE
LLC

11/16/2021 12/01/2021 65,787.50

CRFQ,0433,LIB2200000001,1 CPO,0433,LIB2200000002,1 LIBRARY COMMISSION Purchase of Network Switches for
Library Commission.

Sunflower Lab LLC 10/27/2021 12/07/2021 118,067.76

CRFQ,0803,DOT2200000040,4 CMA,0803,DOT2200000041,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS Highway Pollinator Mitigation Site Dev &
Maintenance

ALLSTAR ECOLOGY LLC 09/28/2021 12/03/2021 0.00

This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.

An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars denotes an open-end contract.


	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Cover Page
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award Slim

